Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation

Sample Id
QPLITEMS000874

QPLITEMS000875
QPLITEMSO000876
QPLITEMS000877
QPLITEMS000061
QPLITEMS000062
QPLITEMS000063
QPLITEMS000064

QPLITEMS001696

QPLITEMS001697

QPLITEMS001698

QPLITEMS001699

09815-01

09815-01

09815-01

09815-01

00534-01

00534-01

00534-01

00534-01

95984-01

95984-01

95984-01

95984-01

67501

67502

67503

67504

67501

67502

67503

67504

67501

67502

67503

67504

Click on Brand Name for any additional information

5/8"X6" HOOK BOLT

5/8"X8" HOOK BOLT

HOOK BOLT COUPLER

5/8"X12" WIGGLE BOLT

5/8"X6" HOOK BOLT

5/8"X8" HOOK BOLT

HOOK BOLT COUPLER

5/8"X12" WIGGLE BOLT

5/8"X6" HOOK BOLT

5/8"X8" HOOK BOLT

HOOK BOLT COUPLER

5/8"X12" WIGGLE BOLT

AMERICAN HIGHWAY (A
Simplex Company)

AMERICAN HIGHWAY (A
Simplex Company)

AMERICAN HIGHWAY (A
Simplex Company)

AMERICAN HIGHWAY (A
Simplex Company)

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS
FOUNDATION SYSTEMS
FOUNDATION SYSTEMS

FOUNDATION SYSTEMS

MID-PARK HIGHWAY

MID-PARK HIGHWAY

MID-PARK HIGHWAY

MID-PARK HIGHWAY

2150 SOUTH
ROUTE 45-52

2150 SOUTH
ROUTE 45-52

2150 SOUTH
ROUTE 45-52

2150 SOUTH
ROUTE 45-52

2300 ALLEN
AVENUE S.E.

2300 ALLEN
AVENUE S.E.

2300 ALLEN
AVENUE S.E.

2300 ALLEN
AVENUE S.E.

2555

BRANDENBURG

RD.
2555

BRANDENBURG

RD.
2555

BRANDENBURG

RD.
2555

BRANDENBURG

RD.

Spec Reference:

KANKAKEE

KANKAKEE

KANKAKEE

KANKAKEE

CANTON

CANTON

CANTON

CANTON

LEITCHFIELD

LEITCHFIELD

LEITCHFIELD

LEITCHFIELD
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IL 60901

IL 60901

IL 60901

IL 60901

OH 44707

OH 44707

OH 44707

OH 44707

KY 42754

KY 42754

KY 42754

KY 42754

3/29/2024 6:25:42 AM

BP2.1

815-936-3300

815-936-3300

815-936-3300

815-936-3300

330-454-1700

330-454-1700

330-454-1700

330-454-1700

270-242-2571

270-242-2571

270-242-2571

270-242-2571


http://www.dot.state.oh.us/
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67501&PSCD=09815-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67502&PSCD=09815-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67503&PSCD=09815-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67504&PSCD=09815-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67501&PSCD=00534-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67502&PSCD=00534-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67503&PSCD=00534-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67504&PSCD=00534-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67501&PSCD=95984-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67502&PSCD=95984-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67503&PSCD=95984-01
https://odotextrpt.dot.state.oh.us/ViewReportParam.aspx?reportPath=%2fprd%2fsitemanager%2fpublic%2fQualifiedProdLstRemarks&RMRKS_ID=&MTL_CD=67504&PSCD=95984-01

